OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 112]3/4/5/6]7]8]910]11]1213]14 15]16]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3/3/3/|3|3 4 13, 3|3 3 /3|3 3|3 55

33
1 Erki Marksoo 33 3/312,3|4|3]|5 3|2 -1 54
2 | Andry llusk 3/4 4 3|3/ 3/4 4 3 6 4,2 4,3 /3|4 3|3 +8 | 63
3  Vallo Veiper 3/4 35/ 4 3|4 45 5,3 /3/3|3/5 2 3|3 +10 65
4 | Henri Sammul 4 3, 3/3/5/3 5 4,3/ 6 5 4 4,26 3 2|3 +13 68
5 |KerttuSammul ' 7 6 7 4 5 5 6 7 4/12 3|5 5 5 5 4 3|5 +43 | 98

Viéike voistlus » 17.07.2024 11:28 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__[1]2]3]4 51678 ]9 [10]11]12]13 14 15 116]17 18 | Tor [
Par 3/3,3,3/(3/3 3/3 /3, 4|3|3,3/3,3|3|3|3 ) 55

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4 | 4

12 114 | 11

3123

1 (2|1
1

1 1

8

13

3

16 /17| 9 18 | 7
1 3 3
2 14 1 2 1
1 1 2 1
1

1 1

Viéike voistlus » 17.07.2024 11:28 (2)

= = N =,

10

4
1
3

4 1364|3244 46 3668 /3.6/3.4/3.8 3244

15

N = N[N W

2.6 3.4|69.6
1 6 |14.6
2 7
314 40

21
1 15
3
4

8%
44%
23%
17%

3%

4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/510400

